
1 1

Type

B70

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MESSENGERMESSENGERMESSENGERMESSENGER 164100041System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

64388643886438864388
5000390734

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

64389643896438964389
5000392994

2.
90048900489004890048

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

5000392755

1.
21822218222182221822
0023552198
7700565762


